E12- UNIT 8- ARTICLES 01

EXERCISE 1: MULTIPLE CHOICES

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21,

We wentout for  meal last night.  restaurant we went to was excellent .
A. a/ The B. the/ a C.a/d D. the/ &
As | was walking along the street, Isaw _ Sl0noteon __ pavement.
A.a/a B. the/ the C. a/ the D. the/ a

__actress’s life is in many ways unlike that of other women.

A. An B. A C. As D. That the
Kate plays  violin in an orchestra.

A. the B.a C.an D.&

___computer has changed _ way we live.

A, A/ the B. The/ the C.Ala D. The/ a
Excuse me, where is _ bus station, please?

A.a B. the C.& D. an
What did you have for  breakfast this morning?

A.a B. an C. the D.&
Peterusedtoworkin ~ Middle East.

A D B. the C.an D.a

My plane was delayed. I had to waitat __ airport for three hours.

A. the B.a C.an D. &
lhave  problem. Can you help me?

A D B.a C.an D. the
Barack Obamais  Presidentof  United States.

A. the/ the B.a/ & C.the/ @ D. the/ an
He never listens to  radio. He prefers watching ~ television.

A.a/a B. a/ the C.the/ @ D. &/ the

university will be builtin _ center of the town.

A. Al the B. An/ the C.The/a D. An/a

_ RiverNileis __ longestriver of all.

A. DD B. A/ the C. The/ the D.J/a

~ Women’s Dayison  eighth of March.

A. The/ & B. &/ the C. The/ an D. @/ an
By  time we had just left the office,  alarm went off.

A. D/ the B. a/an C. a/ the D. the/ an
Hegrewupin__ orphanagein__ United Kingdom.

A.the/ @ B. an/ an C. the/ an D. an/ the
Laura is friendly. She can make  friends easily.

A.a B. an C. the D.&
Thatcarcanrunat  speed of 180 miles  hour.

A. the/ an B. a/ the C.ala D. the/ a

_ experienceis _ best teacher.

A. An/ the B. @/ the C. the/ the D. an/ an
I would like to liveby  sea.
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22,

23,

24.

25,

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

33.

34

35.

36.

3%

38.

39.

41.

42.

43.

A. the B.a C.an

Harry is a sailor. He spends most of his lifeat ~ sea.
A.a B. an C. the
There are billions of stars in _ space

A.a B. an C.o
He tried to park his carbut ____ space wasn't big enough.
A. the B.a C.an
We often watch __ television.

A. the B.a C.an
Canyou turn off  television. please?

A. the B.a C.an
Wehad  dinnerin a restaurant.

A.a B. an C.o
Wehad  meal ina restaurant.

A a B. an C. the
Thank you. That was _ very nice lunch.

A a B. an C. the
Where can_ people buy everything they need?

A. the B.a C.an
Her parents are now working in Europe.

A. the B.a C.an
He majorsin __ English.

A.a B. an C. the
Mark Twain,  American writer, wrote "Life on the Mississippi River."
A. an B.a C. the
Paris is splendid by night.

A a B. an C. the
We might be able to catch ~ last train if we hurried.
A a B.an C. the
_ usedrazorbladeis  useless thing.

A. The/ the B.A/a C. An/an
We live at _ third house from the church.

A. the B.a C.an
My aunt has  interesting novel.

A. the B. an C.a
ltwas  best film I had ever read.

A. the B.a C.an
Avideolabis  useful means for language learning.
A. the B.an C.a
Mrs. Lan wentto _ school to meet her son's teacher.
AO B.a C.an
The workmen wentto  church to repair the roof.

A0 B. the C.a
Carol wentto _ prison to meet her brother.

D.©®
D.O
D. the
D.O©
D.O
D.®
D. the
D.o
D.O
D.O
D.©
D.©
D.O
D.O
D.©
D.O/O

D.O
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A. the B.a C.an D.©®
44. This moming I bought a newspaper and a magazine.  newspaper is in my bag but I don't know where
____magazine.

A.Ala B. A/ the C. The/ the D. The/ a
45. My parents have  catand  dog. The dog never bites the cat.

A.a/a B. a/ the C. the/ the D. the/a
46. We livein big housein _ middle of the village.

A aa B. a/ the C. the/ the D. the/ a
47. 1 never listen to  radio. In fact [ haven't got  radio.

A.a/a B. a/ the C. the/ the D. the/ a
48. It was a beautiful day, __ sunshone brightlyin ___ sky.

A a/a B. a/ the C. the/ the D. the/ a
49. There is _ new English book on the desk.

A.a B. an C. the D.©
50. Life is not so easy for  unemployed.

A. the B.a C.an D.@
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